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4/13/2025

MLC0300 - Forest Reserve 25%

0200 Ashley County  0.0000000000 $343.47 $0.00 $343.47 

0300 Baxter County  0.0000000000 $8,045.38 $0.00 $8,045.38 

0400 Benton County  0.0000000000 $1,075.03 $0.00 $1,075.03 

1500 Conway County  0.0000000000 $876.64 $0.00 $876.64 

1700 Crawford County  0.0000000000 $10,856.57 $0.00 $10,856.57 

2400 Franklin County  0.0000000000 $13,252.33 $0.00 $13,252.33 

2600 Garland County  0.0000000000 $24,607.20 $0.00 $24,607.20 

3000 Hot Spring County  0.0000000000 $66.66 $0.00 $66.66 

3100 Howard County  0.0000000000 $313.51 $0.00 $313.51 

3600 Johnson County  0.0000000000 $23,157.93 $0.00 $23,157.93 

3900 Lee County  0.0000000000 $3,291.81 $0.00 $3,291.81 

4200 Logan County  0.0000000000 $13,476.46 $0.00 $13,476.46 

4400 Madison County  0.0000000000 $6,157.11 $0.00 $6,157.11 

4500 Marion County  0.0000000000 $419.55 $0.00 $419.55 

4900 Montgomery County  0.0000000000 $68,637.01 $0.00 $68,637.01 

5100 Newton County  0.0000000000 $24,878.56 $0.00 $24,878.56 

5300 Perry County  0.0000000000 $20,167.60 $0.00 $20,167.60 

5400 Phillips County  0.0000000000 $3,116.36 $0.00 $3,116.36 

5500 Pike County  0.0000000000 $2,749.45 $0.00 $2,749.45 

5700 Polk County  0.0000000000 $41,752.65 $0.00 $41,752.65 

5800 Pope County  0.0000000000 $24,355.12 $0.00 $24,355.12 

6200 Saline County  0.0000000000 $12,027.71 $0.00 $12,027.71 

6300 Scott County  0.0000000000 $75,114.32 $0.00 $75,114.32 

6400 Searcy County  0.0000000000 $4,034.72 $0.00 $4,034.72 

6500 Sebastian County  0.0000000000 $3,846.96 $0.00 $3,846.96 

6900 Stone County  0.0000000000 $7,802.24 $0.00 $7,802.24 

7100 Van Buren County  0.0000000000 $4,073.21 $0.00 $4,073.21 

7200 Washington County  0.0000000000 $2,800.81 $0.00 $2,800.81 

7500 Yell County  0.0000000000 $41,701.63 $0.00 $41,701.63 

 0.0000000000 $442,998.00 Total for MLC0300 - Forest Reserve 25% $0.00 $442,998.00 

MLC0300 - Forest Reserve 75%

0200 Ashley County  0.0000000000 $1,030.43 $0.00 $1,030.43 

0300 Baxter County  0.0000000000 $24,136.16 $0.00 $24,136.16 

0400 Benton County  0.0000000000 $3,225.08 $0.00 $3,225.08 

1500 Conway County  0.0000000000 $2,629.93 $0.00 $2,629.93 

1700 Crawford County  0.0000000000 $32,569.70 $0.00 $32,569.70 
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2400 Franklin County  0.0000000000 $39,756.99 $0.00 $39,756.99 

2600 Garland County  0.0000000000 $73,821.62 $0.00 $73,821.62 

3000 Hot Spring County  0.0000000000 $199.98 $0.00 $199.98 

3100 Howard County  0.0000000000 $940.55 $0.00 $940.55 

3600 Johnson County  0.0000000000 $69,473.78 $0.00 $69,473.78 

3900 Lee County  0.0000000000 $9,875.45 $0.00 $9,875.45 

4200 Logan County  0.0000000000 $40,429.40 $0.00 $40,429.40 

4400 Madison County  0.0000000000 $18,471.32 $0.00 $18,471.32 

4500 Marion County  0.0000000000 $1,258.66 $0.00 $1,258.66 

4900 Montgomery County  0.0000000000 $205,911.03 $0.00 $205,911.03 

5100 Newton County  0.0000000000 $74,635.70 $0.00 $74,635.70 

5300 Perry County  0.0000000000 $60,502.80 $0.00 $60,502.80 

5400 Phillips County  0.0000000000 $9,349.07 $0.00 $9,349.07 

5500 Pike County  0.0000000000 $8,248.37 $0.00 $8,248.37 

5700 Polk County  0.0000000000 $125,257.97 $0.00 $125,257.97 

5800 Pope County  0.0000000000 $73,065.37 $0.00 $73,065.37 

6200 Saline County  0.0000000000 $36,083.15 $0.00 $36,083.15 

6300 Scott County  0.0000000000 $225,342.98 $0.00 $225,342.98 

6400 Searcy County  0.0000000000 $12,104.15 $0.00 $12,104.15 

6500 Sebastian County  0.0000000000 $11,540.88 $0.00 $11,540.88 

6900 Stone County  0.0000000000 $23,406.71 $0.00 $23,406.71 

7100 Van Buren County  0.0000000000 $12,219.64 $0.00 $12,219.64 

7200 Washington County  0.0000000000 $8,402.43 $0.00 $8,402.43 

7500 Yell County  0.0000000000 $125,104.88 $0.00 $125,104.88 

 0.0000000000 $1,328,994.18 Total for MLC0300 - Forest Reserve 75% $0.00 $1,328,994.18 

$1,771,992.18 Total for 04/17/2025 $1,771,992.18  0.00

$1,771,992.18 Total for All Periods  0.00 $1,771,992.18 


